
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-02 18:05

Final Results per stage and division
Bandera IDPA June 2018 match
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STOCK SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Timothy Boothby SSP 4.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4.74

2 David Guzman SSP 4.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 5.38

3 Zane Edwards SSP 4.15 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 6.15

4 Dan Kiegler SSP 6.22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 7.22

5 James Beitel SSP 6.15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 9.15

6 Bob Dubanoski SSP 7.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 9.50

7 Dennis Vincent SSP 7.31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 11.31

8 Tim Beitel SSP 5.36 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 16.36
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Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Guzman SSP 21.83 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.83

2 Zane Edwards SSP 22.10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.10

3 Tim Beitel SSP 25.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 27.67

4 Timothy Boothby SSP 27.10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 32.10

5 James Beitel SSP 33.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 35.00

6 Dan Kiegler SSP 33.28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 35.28

7 Dennis Vincent SSP 37.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 38.16

8 Bob Dubanoski SSP 31.78 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 38.78
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Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Zane Edwards SSP 22.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.29

2 David Guzman SSP 24.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.91

3 Timothy Boothby SSP 27.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 27.55

4 Tim Beitel SSP 26.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 28.56

5 Dan Kiegler SSP 35.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 36.21

6 Bob Dubanoski SSP 36.31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 37.31

7 Dennis Vincent SSP 32.32 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6.00 38.32

8 James Beitel SSP 34.20 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 39.20
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Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Timothy Boothby SSP 31.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 31.94

2 David Guzman SSP 34.13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 36.13

3 Tim Beitel SSP 33.71 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 37.71

4 Zane Edwards SSP 28.71 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 11.00 39.71

5 Dan Kiegler SSP 46.63 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 50.63

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 46.67 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 50.67

7 James Beitel SSP 47.27 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 59.27

8 Bob Dubanoski SSP 52.74 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 60.74
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Timothy Boothby SSP 17.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 18.78

2 David Guzman SSP 19.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.02

3 Zane Edwards SSP 15.97 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 23.97

4 Tim Beitel SSP 20.50 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 26.50

5 James Beitel SSP 23.64 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 28.64

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 22.85 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 32.85

7 Dan Kiegler SSP 20.71 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 34.71

8 Bob Dubanoski SSP 34.28 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.28



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-02 18:05

Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Zane Edwards SSP 19.60 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 22.60

2 Timothy Boothby SSP 22.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 24.36

3 David Guzman SSP 21.02 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 26.02

4 Tim Beitel SSP 18.44 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.00 30.44

5 Dan Kiegler SSP 27.28 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.28

6 James Beitel SSP 27.43 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.43

7 Bob Dubanoski SSP 29.55 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 37.55

8 Dennis Vincent SSP 25.58 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 39.58
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ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 4.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 6.78

2 Patrick Blueyes ESP 3.83 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 8.83



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-02 18:05

Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 22.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.32

2 Patrick Blueyes ESP 22.24 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 9.00 31.24



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-02 18:05

Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Patrick Blueyes ESP 19.58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 21.58

2 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 22.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.75
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Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 27.97 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.97

2 Patrick Blueyes ESP 32.78 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 36.78
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 16.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.68

2 Patrick Blueyes ESP 19.04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.04
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Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Patrick Blueyes ESP 16.17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 24.17

2 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 19.22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.22
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CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Clay Abajian CDP 8.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.05

2 Bob Neuser CDP 7.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 9.56

3 Dub Thomas CDP 8.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 9.68
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Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bob Neuser CDP 27.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.86

2 Dub Thomas CDP 24.55 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.55

3 Clay Abajian CDP 41.14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 50.14
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Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dub Thomas CDP 23.40 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.40

2 Bob Neuser CDP 40.21 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 45.21

3 Clay Abajian CDP 51.72 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 59.72
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Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dub Thomas CDP 42.61 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 53.61

2 Bob Neuser CDP 50.19 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 57.19

3 Clay Abajian CDP 72.30 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 80.30
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Clay Abajian CDP 23.38 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.38

2 Dub Thomas CDP 23.91 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.91

3 Bob Neuser CDP 31.65 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 34.65
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Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bob Neuser CDP 32.97 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 38.97

2 Dub Thomas CDP 39.80 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 41.80

3 Clay Abajian CDP 44.90 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 51.90
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COMPACT CARRY PISTOL Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Larry Hunter CCP 7.86 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 17.86
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Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Larry Hunter CCP 59.98 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 66.98
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Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Larry Hunter CCP 51.80 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 15.00 66.80
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Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Larry Hunter CCP 50.44 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 15.00 65.44
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Larry Hunter CCP 25.61 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 39.61
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Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Larry Hunter CCP 38.18 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.00 66.18
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REVOLVER Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Killeen REV 6.22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 11.22
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Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Killeen REV 38.11 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 15.00 53.11
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Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Killeen REV 42.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 43.21



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-02 18:05

Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Killeen REV 53.20 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 57.20
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Killeen REV 31.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 32.00
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Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Michael Killeen REV 28.66 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 35.66
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PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE F-PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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SUPER SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Kiegler SSP 6.22 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 7.22

2 James Beitel SSP 6.15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 9.15

3 Bob Dubanoski SSP 7.50 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 9.50

4 Bob Neuser CDP 7.56 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 9.56

5 Michael Killeen REV 6.22 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 11.22

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 7.31 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 11.31
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Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Bob Neuser CDP 27.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.86

2 James Beitel SSP 33.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 35.00

3 Dan Kiegler SSP 33.28 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 35.28

4 Dennis Vincent SSP 37.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 38.16

5 Bob Dubanoski SSP 31.78 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 38.78

6 Michael Killeen REV 38.11 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 15.00 53.11
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Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Kiegler SSP 35.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 36.21

2 Bob Dubanoski SSP 36.31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 37.31

3 Dennis Vincent SSP 32.32 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 6.00 38.32

4 James Beitel SSP 34.20 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 39.20

5 Michael Killeen REV 42.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 43.21

6 Bob Neuser CDP 40.21 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5.00 45.21
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Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Kiegler SSP 46.63 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 50.63

2 Dennis Vincent SSP 46.67 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 50.67

3 Bob Neuser CDP 50.19 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 57.19

4 Michael Killeen REV 53.20 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.00 57.20

5 James Beitel SSP 47.27 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 12.00 59.27

6 Bob Dubanoski SSP 52.74 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 60.74
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 James Beitel SSP 23.64 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 28.64

2 Michael Killeen REV 31.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 32.00

3 Dennis Vincent SSP 22.85 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 32.85

4 Bob Neuser CDP 31.65 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 34.65

5 Dan Kiegler SSP 20.71 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 34.71

6 Bob Dubanoski SSP 34.28 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 44.28
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Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Dan Kiegler SSP 27.28 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 32.28

2 Michael Killeen REV 28.66 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 35.66

3 James Beitel SSP 27.43 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 36.43

4 Bob Dubanoski SSP 29.55 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 37.55

5 Bob Neuser CDP 32.97 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 38.97

6 Dennis Vincent SSP 25.58 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.00 39.58
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SENIOR Results per stage

Stage: 1. Warm up Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 David Guzman SSP 4.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 5.38

2 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 4.78 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 6.78

3 Clay Abajian CDP 8.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 8.05

4 Dub Thomas CDP 8.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 9.68

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 2. Trouble at the Toll Booth

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 22.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.32

2 David Guzman SSP 21.83 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 23.83

3 Dub Thomas CDP 24.55 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 29.55

4 Clay Abajian CDP 41.14 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.00 50.14

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 3. Bad Timing

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 22.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 22.75

2 David Guzman SSP 24.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 24.91

3 Dub Thomas CDP 23.40 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 26.40

4 Clay Abajian CDP 51.72 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 59.72

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 4. Dinner Invaded

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 27.97 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 28.97

2 David Guzman SSP 34.13 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 36.13

3 Dub Thomas CDP 42.61 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 11.00 53.61

4 Clay Abajian CDP 72.30 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 80.30

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 5. Mall Invasion

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 16.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 17.68

2 David Guzman SSP 19.02 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 20.02

3 Clay Abajian CDP 23.38 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 25.38

4 Dub Thomas CDP 23.91 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 8.00 31.91

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil
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Stage: 6. Drill High low Standard

#
COMPETITOR

Name
DIV

RAW

TIME
PD PE Finger PE HNT FTN FP FTDR

INC

TIME
SCORE

1 Christopher D'Arcy ESP 19.22 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.00 25.22

2 David Guzman SSP 21.02 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.00 26.02

3 Dub Thomas CDP 39.80 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.00 41.80

4 Clay Abajian CDP 44.90 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7.00 51.90

DQ - 11. Gregg Kratochvil


